2018-19 APPROVED DSEF GRANTS

DSHS

Expansion of Professional Knowledge in College Counseling
DSHS Global Competancy Certificate Program

DSHS Science Lock Boxes

In School Student Day of Poetry

The Launch of the DSHS Raiders Pep Band

World of Difference Peer Training

Social Studies Arts Enrichment

Difficult Conversations about Race*

DSMS

Learning French through Songs and Arts, Cultural Awareness Event
DS in the Key of DC

Jason Orrigo “Lad in a Battle”

Using PHET to Model Physical Science Concepts

Proficiency Academy

World Cultures Day: Cultural Responsiveness for our Students
Speaker and Traveling Museum Exhibits

CHICKERING

Teacher Talks

Walking Classroom - Walk, Listen and Learn
Makerspace, part 2

Outdoor Wellness, Instuction and Play Space
Root Robots*

PINE HILL

Loving Literacy

The Pine Hill Library of Things

Recess is for Everyone! Part 2 Enhancing the natural environment
Inside Out Project®

PINE HILL/CHICKERING/MS COMBINED GRANT REQUEST
Google Augmented Reality

DISTRICT
Innovating Teaching and Learning in Dover Sherborn
Challenge Success

TOTAL

*Carries over from 2017-2018

$6,350.00
$2,500.00

$800.00
$1,500.00
$3,216.00
$5,725.00
$2,000.00
$7,500.00

$1,670.00
$2,415.00
$2,300.00
$2,070.00
$4,795.00
$4,300.00
$2,500.00

$1,573.00
$3,200.00

$699.00
$8,400.00
$3,740.00

$10,000.00
$8,620.00
$10,000.00
$3,500.00

$21,651.40

$22,000.00

$12,150.00

$155,174.40



