2018-19 APPROVED DSEF GRANTS

DSHS	
Expansion of Professional Knowledge in College Counseling	\$6,350.00
DSHS Global Competancy Certificate Program	\$2,500.00
DSHS Science Lock Boxes	\$800.00
In School Student Day of Poetry	\$1,500.00
The Launch of the DSHS Raiders Pep Band	\$3,216.00
World of Difference Peer Training	\$5,725.00
Social Studies Arts Enrichment	\$2,000.00
Difficult Conversations about Race*	\$7,500.00
DSMS	
Learning French through Songs and Arts, Cultural Awareness Event	\$1,670.00
DS in the Key of DC	\$2,415.00
Jason Orrigo "Lad in a Battle"	\$2,300.00
Using PHET to Model Physical Science Concepts	\$2,070.00
Proficiency Academy	\$4,795.00
World Cultures Day: Cultural Responsiveness for our Students	\$4,300.00
Speaker and Traveling Museum Exhibits	\$2,500.00
CHICKERING	
Teacher Talks	\$1,573.00
Walking Classroom - Walk, Listen and Learn	\$3,200.00
Makerspace, part 2	\$699.00
Outdoor Wellness, Instuction and Play Space	\$8,400.00
Root Robots*	\$3,740.00
PINE HILL	
Loving Literacy	\$10,000.00
The Pine Hill Library of Things	\$8,620.00
Recess is for Everyone! Part 2 Enhancing the natural environment	\$10,000.00
Inside Out Project*	\$3,500.00
PINE HILL/CHICKERING/MS COMBINED GRANT REQUEST	
Google Augmented Reality	\$21,651.40
DISTRICT	
DISTRICT	\$22,000,00
Innovating Teaching and Learning in Dover Sherborn	\$22,000.00
Challenge Success	\$12,150.00
TOTAL	\$155,174.40

^{*}Carries over from 2017-2018